赛分科技机密 / www.sepax-tech.com.cn
Suzhou Sepax Technology CO., LTD.
Application of Chromatography
in Biomacromolecular Analysis
赛分科技机密 / www.sepax-tech.com.cn
‘Bio’ Separation Methods in LC
SEC           IEX HIC Reverse Phase   Affinity
赛分科技机密 / www.sepax-tech.com.cn

2. -Globulin, 158 kD
3. BSA, 66 kD
4. Ovalbumin, 44 kD
5. Myoglobin, 17.6 kD
6. Ribonuclease A, 13.7 kD
7. B12, 1.35 kD
8. Uracil, 120
赛分科技机密 / www.sepax-tech.com.cn
Sepax water-soluble SEC
Type Particle Size
（μm）
Pore Size
(Å)
Protein Separation range Water-soluble polymer
Separation range
SRT SEC-100 5 100 100-100000 500-10000
SRT SEC-150 5 150 500-150000 500-25000
SRT SEC-300 5 300 5000-1250000 1000-100000
SRT SEC-500 5 500 15000-5000000 2500-500000
SRT SEC-1000 5 1000 50000-7500000 5000-1500000
SRT SEC-2000 5 2000 >10000000 50000-〉2500000
Zenix SEC-80 3 80 ＜10,000 500-5000
Zenix SEC-100 3 100 100-100,000 500-10000
Zenix SEC-150 3 150 500-150,000 500-25000
Zenix SEC-300 3 300 5,000-1,250,000 1000-100000
赛分科技机密 / www.sepax-tech.com.cn